INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR _ Mobil 0il Company / ADDRESS P, 0. Box 633, Midland. TX

79702
LEASE Lindreth '"B" WELL NO. 7 FIELD

LOCATION__ Section 16, T-24-N, R-3-W

DEPTH INCLINATION i DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE | ACCUMULATED
342 1/4 | 1.50 1.50
849 1/4 2.23 3.73
1351 1/4 2.21 5.94
1670 1/2 2.78 8.72
2200 1/2 4.61 13.33
2701 1/2 4.36 17.69
3001 1/2 2.61 20.30
3501 1/2 4.35 24,65
4000 1/2 4.3 28.99
4530 1/2 : 4.61 33.60
5026 1/2 : 4.32 37.92
5530 1/2 4.38 42.30
6002 1/2 4.11 46 .41
6325 1-1/2 8.46 54.87
6882 1/2 4.85 59,72
7436 1/2 4,82 64.54
7700 TD 1/2 2

.30 66.84
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I hereby certify that the above datu as set forth is trué and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Corporation

—Z '
By: )4{257‘4%x7£¢gh4274ZLA»«

Title: R. Q. McWilliams Drlg Supt.

Affidavic:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared R, Q. McWilliams

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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Affiant’s signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 21 day of July
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“Notary Puﬁiic for State of Tuxas

My Commissiun Expires:
April 30, 1985




